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STA. 164+47.50, 7.00' RT.
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STA. 164+47.50, 7.00' LT.
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97.40 LF 36" RCP @ 0.15%

INV OUT = 1268.27 (S)
INV IN = 1268.37 (N)

STA. 166+99.97, 37.00 LT.
CONST. 5'x4' JCT BOX
RIM = 1273.50

55

246.03 LF 36" RCP @ 0.26%

64.00 LF 18" RCP @ -0.23%

INV OUT = 1268.04 (W)

STA. 164+34.97, 32.00 RT.
CONST. STD. CI-1, DES. 2(D)
RIM = 1271.87

52

60.27 LF 18" RCP @ 0.41%
60.26 LF 18" RCP @ 0.41%

INV OUT = 1267.25 (W)
INV OUT = 1267.25 (W)

INV IN = 1267.35 (N)

STA. 161+72.97, 31.59 RT.
CONST. STD. CI-1, DES. 3(STD)
RIM = 1270.84

42

90.53 LF 18" RCP @ 0.55%

INV OUT = 1267.85 (S)
INV IN = 1267.95 (N)

STA. 162+72.72, 40.46 RT.
CONST. SPECIAL INLET
TYPE 7-3 (6 GRATES)
RIM = 1271.00

43

72.30 LF 18" RCP @ 0.41%

INV OUT = 1268.25 (S)

STA. 163+55.48, 41.63 RT.
CONST. SPECIAL INLET
TYPE 7-4 (8 GRATES)
RIM = 1271.26

44

INV OUT = 1267.77 (W)

STA. 164+25.53, 78.23 RT.
CONST. 60 DEG SKEWED 6'x2' RCB
WITH UNSKEWED APRON AND WINGS
RIM = 1270.85

46

PROP. GRADE @ C.R.L.
EXIST. GRADE @ C.R.L.

SIDEWALK PROFILE
ELEVATION RT
(SEE DRIVE DETAIL
SHEET 33)

EXIST. 15" VCP SAN. SEW.

132.91 LF 6'x2' RCB @ 0.33%
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EX. 8"
WATER  LINE

SEC. 12, T22N, R17W

SEC. 11, T22N, R17W

N. CLEVELAND STREET

16

16

40
.0

0'

0

SCALE:

15' 30' 60'

1" = 30'

N

PROP. 18" DIP WATER LINE
(UNDER SEPARATE CONTRACT)

C.R.L.

R/W R/W

TOP OF CUT/
TOE OF SLOPE

TOP OF CUT/
TOE OF SLOPE

CL SURVEY & SEC. LINE

6'

6'

13
'

12
'

14
'

12
'

13
' 6'

10
'

NOTE:
ROW STATIONING IS FROM C.L. SURVEY.
ALL OTHER PROPOSED STATIONING IS
FROM C.R.L..

CONC FLUME &
DITCH. GRADE
TO DRAIN

4'

BENCHMARK LLS 106
CLEVELAND C.L. SURVEY STA. 167+80.72, 48.07' LT.
#4 BAR                                                         EL. 1272.14

SEE DRIVE
DETAIL

(SHEET 33)

50
.0

0'

40
.0

0'

6'R

ADJUST VALVE
TO GRADE

ADJUST SSMH
TO GRADE

ADJUST VALVES TO GRADE

ADJUST (2)SSMH
TO GRADE

ADJUST METER
TO GRADE

100 YR HGL: 1273.88, 50 YR HGL: 1271.64
25 YR HGL: 1270.65, 10 YR HGL: 1269.90

*
*

PRES. 17' D/E

PRES. R/W

PRES. R/W

50
.0

0'

PRES. R/W
PRES. R/W

SHEETS
TOTAL

DATEDESCRIPTION

FED. ROAD
DIST. NO.

REVISIONS

STATE FISCAL
YEAR NO.

SHEET

5/
1/
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17

3:
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STATE
JOB NO.

STATE JOB NO. SHEET NO.17020(07)

GARFIELD COUNTY

4 OKLA 17020(07)

CITY PROJECT R-1311B

TOP OF CUT/
TOE OF SLOPE

TOP OF CUT/
TOE OF SLOPE

TEMP. R/W

(CONST.)

TEMP. R/W
(CONST.)

R
2'

31' D/E

PRES. 17' D/E

 UTILITY OWNERSHIP
CITY OF ENID
AT&T
OG&E
ONG
SUDDENLINK
MUSTANG FUEL
PIONEER
SUNCO PIPELINE
WATER & SEWER
STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

580-616-7231
580-249-5006
580-249-2342
580-249-2230
580-551-6040
580-237-3225
405-375-0714
580-498-3117
580-616-7303
580-616-7326

580-616-7637

ROBERT HITT
KYLE BERGDALL
KELLY POWELL
JERRY LOGSDON
GAYLEN CHOATE
TONY COFFMAN
STEVE LIEBL
STEVE KLEIN
LOUIS MINTZ
BRIAN BRUCE

ROY ROBBINS

E
X

C
O

N
C

D
R

2'

2'

10
'

ADJUST SSMH
TO GRADE

AS-BUILT WATERLINE
(REFER TO RECORD
DRAWINGS W-1406B)


